

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

WPC No. 4090 of 2022

M/S Chhabra Bus Service **Versus** State of Chhattisgarh and Others

26.09.2022	Mr. Anshul Ranjan Shrivastava, Counsel for the petitioner. Mr. Ghanshyam Patel, G.A. for the State. Counsel for the State prays for and is granted two week's time to seek instructions from the respondent authorities as well as to submit reply. List this case in the week commencing 17th October, 2022. Sd/- (Arvind Singh Chandel) Judge
Saurabh	