

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

WPC No. 4090 of 2022

M/s Chhabra Bus Service **Versus** State Of Chhattisgarh

19/10/2022	Mr. Anshul Ranjan Shrivastava, counsel for the petitioner. Mr. Ghanshyam Patel, G.A. for the State/respondents No.1 to 3. Heard on admission. Issue notice to respondent No.4. P.F. be paid as per rules. Dasti service is also permitted. List the matter in the third week of November, 2022. Sd/- (Arvind Singh Chandel) Judge